
       PARKS AND RECREATION COMMISSION 
AGENDA 

                                               AUGUST 11, 2014 
7:00 P.M. 

Town Hall Conference Room 
 
 
Call to order 
 
Public Comments 
       Sports Groups 
          Trumbull Pop Warner  
          Christian Heritage Kingsmen 
          Trumbull Youth Lacrosse  
        
Acceptance of Minutes 
 
Correspondence 
       Joan Rosenbaum, Pond View Park Geese 
 
Old Business 

  
New Business  
     
Budget Review 
 
Park Assignments/Committee Reports 
  
Superintendent’s Report 
 
Recreation Director’s Report 
      
Any other business which might rightly come before this Commission 
 
Adjournment 
 
 
  
 
IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO ATTEND,  
  
PLEASE  CONTACT  CLERK  AT (203) 261-0129  



July 29, 2014 
 
Christian Heritage School would like to request use of the following athletic facilities for 
the Fall of 2014, I added a key at the end as I know there will be increased requests this 
fall, hope it helps: 
 
Indian Ledge Soccer Field: 
  
Date Day Fields 
8/18-22 M-F 8-9:30 and 3-5:30 
8/25-26 M-T 8-9:30am and 3-5pm 
8/27 Wed 3-5:30pm 
8/28 Thursday 3-5:30pm 
8/29 Friday 3-5pm 
8/30 Saturday Off 
8/31 Sunday Off 
1-Sep Monday Off 
2-Sep Tuesday 3-5pm 
3-Sep Wednesday 3-5pm 
4-Sep Thursday Off 
5-Sep Friday Off 
6-Sep Saturday Off 
7-Sep Sunday  Off 
8-Sep Monday 3-5:30 
9-Sep Tuesday 3-5:30 
10-Sep Wednesday Game3-6:15 
11-Sep Thursday 3-5:30 
12-Sep Friday 3-6:15pm 
13-Sep Saturday  Off 
14-Sep Sunday  Off 
15-Sep Monday 3-5:30 
16-Sep Tuesday 3-5:30 
17-Sep Wednesday Game3-6:15 
18-Sep Thursday 3-5:30 
19-Sep Friday Game3-6:15 2 fields 
20-Sep Saturday  Off 
21-Sep Sunday  Off 
22-Sep Monday Game 4:30-7:15pm 
23-Sep Tuesday Game3-6:15 
24-Sep Wednesday Game3-6:15 
25-Sep Thursday Game 3-5:30 
26-Sep Friday 2:30-10pm 
27-Sep Saturday  Off 
28-Sep Sunday  Off 
29-Sep Monday 3-5:30 
30-Sep Tuesday 3-5:30 
1-Oct Wednesday Game3-6:15 
2-Oct Thursday Game3-6:15 
3-Oct Friday  Off 
4-Oct Saturday  Off 
5-Oct Sunday  Off 
6-Oct Monday Game4-7:15 



7-Oct Tuesday 3-5:30pm 
8-Oct Wednesday Game 3-6pm 
9-Oct Thursday Game 3-6pm 
10-Oct Friday 3-5:30pm 
11-Oct Saturday Off 
12-Oct Sunday  Off 
13-Oct Monday  Off 
14-Oct Tuesday 3-5:30pm 
15-Oct Wednesday Game3-6:15 
16-Oct Thursday 3-5:30pm 
17-Oct Friday 3-5:30pm 
18-Oct Saturday Game 1:30-4:15--2 fields 
19-Oct Sunday  Off 
20-Oct Monday 3-5:30pm 
21-Oct Tuesday 3-5:30 
22-Oct Wednesday Game3-6:15 
23-Oct Thursday Game3-6:15 
24-Oct Friday 3-5:30pm 
25-Oct Saturday  Off 
26-Oct Sunday  Off 
27-Oct Monday Game 3-6:30 
28-Oct Tuesday 3-5;30pm 
29-Oct Wednesday Game 3-6:15pm 
30-Oct Thursday 3-5pm 
31-Oct Friday 3-5pm 
1-Nov Saturday 8-10am 
2-Nov Sunday  Off 
3-Nov Monday Game3-6:15 
4-Nov Tuesday 3-5pm 
5-Nov Wednesday Game3-6:15 
6-Nov Thursday 3-5pm 
7-Nov Friday 3-5pm 
8-Nov Saturday Game2-5pm 
9-Nov Sunday  Off 
10-Nov Monday  3-5 
11-Nov Tuesday  3-5 
12-Nov Wednesday Game3-6:15 
13-Nov Thursday  3-5 
14-Nov Friday  3-5 
15-Nov  Game3-6:15 
 
Also, we do have the gym reserved for the Trumbull Recreation Basketball every 
Thursday evening. 
 
As always, we are greatly appreciative of your continued support of our athletic 
programs. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
John O. Egan III 
Director of Athletics 



From: Joan P.
To: patricia@zablocky.com
Subject: FW: P&R Meeting August 11th
Date: Wednesday, August 6, 2014 2:29:28 PM

 
> From: president@tylacrosse.org
> Subject: P&R Meeting August 11th
> Date: Sat, 2 Aug 2014 14:12:19 -0400
> To: joanatparks@hotmail.com
> 
> Joan,
> 
> Can you please add TYL to the agenda for the August P&R meeting.
> 
> Thank you,
> 
> Ted
> 
> Ted Chase
> President
> Trumbull Youth Lacrosse 
> 
> 

mailto:joanatparks@hotmail.com
mailto:patricia@zablocky.com






Date: Thu, 31 Jul 2014 06:34:45 -0700 
From: johnstonbullylove@yahoo.com 
Subject: Please add to agenda. 
To: joanatparks@hotmail.com 

Hi Joan, my name is Beth Johnston. I just spoke to Mary Markum regarding an issue 
with the Trumbull pop Warner field at Madison Middle School. We are looking into 
getting some temporary lights put in for the months of September and October, to be 
used from 6-8 PM, Monday through Friday. These light would be used for practice 
purposes only. 
 
Mary recommended that I contact you in order to get added to the agenda for the 
meeting on August 11. I would really appreciate it if you could do so. Please let me 
know if you are able to do so. 
 
Thank you much. 
  
Beth Johnston 
203.981.9099 
 

mailto:johnstonbullylove@yahoo.com
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